CATECORIA- M50

PO5. CAT.

1 M50

M50

M50

r. M50

M50

M50

3 M50

M30

M50

4 M50

M50

Mz0

5 M50

M50

M50

B M50

M50

M50

T M50

M50

M50

8 M50

M50

M50

TEMPO

00:14:56

00:13:38

00:11:58

00:20:28

00:12-43

001201

001517

00:15:46

00:14:45

00:18:33

01727

00:15:21

00:20:20

001532

001652

00:20:23

00:11:41

00:24:36

002200

00:25:47

001334

00147

0k19:29

02738

POS.FR

FRAZ

GOTTARDINI Elena

PAOLI Giorgio

SECATTA Andrea

SARTORI Michela

DALFOLLO Giuliano

FAFAKAS Foltan

DAL SASS0 Laura

PIASERICO Paclo

SCALCHI Roberto

AMBROSI Giovanna

FELLIMN Umberto

HILLEBRAMD Stephan

CHIZZOLA Giovanna

MAMNTEGA Silvia

RAUS Michele

ROSTIROLLA Sabrina

HUELLER Fabio

ORSINGHER Giancarlo

CRISTELLI Mancy

REALI M.grazia

CIOVANNINI Marco

ZOTTA Carla

TRENTIN Danilo

MOCELLINI Francesco

SOCIETA

ORIENTEERIMNG PE_.

ORIENTEERING PE_.

ORIENTEERIMG PE_..

GROMLAIT ORIENT...

GROMLAIT ORIENT...

GROMLAIT ORIENT ...

ASD VICENZA .

ASDOVICENZA ...

ASD VICENZA .

ORIENTEERING PI_.

ORIENTEERING PL_.

ORIEMTEERING PI...

ORIENTEERING PE_.

ORIENTEERIMG PE_.

ORIENTEERING PE_.

ORIENTEERING CR_..

ORIENTEERING CR_.

ORIENTEERING CR...

ORIENTEERIMNG PL..

ORIENTEERING PL...

ORIENTEERING PI_.

PANDA ORIENTEER..

PANDA ORIENTEER..

PANDA ORIENTEER...

TOT.

00:14:55.0

00:28:34.0

00:40:32.0

00:20:28.0

00:33:110

00:45:12.0

00:15:17.0

00:31:02.0

00-45:480

00:18:33.0

00:36:00.0

00:31:210

00:20:20.0

00:35:52.0

00:52:44.0

00:20:23.0

00:32:040

00:56:40.0

00:22-00.0

00:47:470

01:01:21.0

00:14:17.0

00:33:46.0

01:01:24.0



